
LISTADO ENTREGA DE TROFEOS
10K

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

Gen Masculino

1 Hywel Davies 36 Resist 4 02:19:32

2 Sancho Blanco Fernández 277 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, CD 02:21:25

3 Ignacio Gaitán Cantos 2 CLUB NATACIÓN CABALLA 02:21:31

Gen Femenino

1 Ana Mancera Reina 25 Máster sevilla 02:43:39

2 Naira Gutierrez Coronado 115 Club triatlón hotel maria Luisa Algeciras 02:44:53

3 Luna Aguilera Alba 37 Club Natación Caballa 02:45:52

Master20 Masc

1 Ignacio Gaitán Cantos 2 CLUB NATACIÓN CABALLA 02:21:31

2 PABLO VALLEJO ÁLVAREZ 66 02:36:32

3 Javier Carmona Sánchez 91 CN Armilla 02:51:04

Master20 Fem

1 Clementina Fernandez-Aramburu Nordmann 80 Pineda 03:09:01

2 Cristina Cuevas Reinaldo 153 Utrera acuática 03:35:11

3 Inés Martínez-Monche Alsina 204 Marnaton 04:01:42

Master30 Masc

1 Sancho Blanco Fernández 277 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, CD 02:21:25

2 Miguel Angel Rozas Lopez 74 Rescue 02:22:02

3 Santiago Rojas Rodriguez 26 Máster Sevilla 02:29:54

Master30 Fem

1 Ana Mancera Reina 25 Máster sevilla 02:43:39

2 PATRICIA AGÜERA FERNÁNDEZ 32 R. G. C. COVADONGA 02:49:29

3 Roseanna Cruickshank-Hull 82 Maquinas de la misericordia 02:49:33

Master40 Masc

1 Hywel Davies 36 Resist 4 02:19:32

2 GERMAN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 119 BAHIA ALMERIA 02:21:50

3 Manuel Pastor Rodríguez 59 Club Natación Caballa 02:30:17

Mater40 Fem

1 Naira Gutierrez Coronado 115 Club triatlón hotel maria Luisa Algeciras 02:44:53

2 Cristina Matesanz Barron 27 Resist4 02:59:05

3 Carmen María Bueno Delgado 33 CDN Inacua Málaga 03:10:34

Master50 Mas

1 José Luis Gutierrez Rodriguez 46 Resist4 02:22:16

2 Antonio Manuel Salguero Capita 152 CN Alcalá Masters 02:35:48

3 JOSE BLANCH SANCHEZ 5 CLUB NATACION GINES 02:42:03

Master50 Fem

1 Gemma Ferron picon 42 Bahia de Almeria 02:50:55

2 Esperanza Navarro Simon 31 Club Valenciano de Natacion 02:57:22

3 Sandra Beltran Rodriguez 154 Caballa Master 03:07:59



LISTADO ENTREGA DE TROFEOS
10K

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

Master60 Masc

1 Jesús Mackintosh Luna 16 CLUB NATACION MARBALLA 02:42:16

2 Juan Antonio Ruiz Calvo 55 A.D.Rivas Natacion 02:54:47

3 Hernán Cortes Galván 21 MÁSTER TORRIJOS 02:57:24

Master60 Fem

1 María del carmen Ríos Padial 49 Natación Sevilla máster 03:17:35

junior Masculino

1 AnTONIo Chaves Durán 39 C.N.Caballa 02:29:43

2 Pablo Vallecillo Marin 38 Club Natación Marbella 02:30:03

junior Femenino

1 Luna Aguilera Alba 37 Club Natación Caballa 02:45:52

GEN COPA MASC

1 Hywel Davies 36 Resist 4 02:19:32

2 Ignacio Gaitán Cantos 2 CLUB NATACIÓN CABALLA 02:21:31

3 José Luis Gutierrez Rodriguez 46 Resist4 02:22:16

GEN COPA FEM

1 Ana Mancera Reina 25 Máster sevilla 02:43:39

2 Luna Aguilera Alba 37 Club Natación Caballa 02:45:52

3 PATRICIA AGÜERA FERNÁNDEZ 32 R. G. C. COVADONGA 02:49:29

GEN MILITAR MASC

1 Miguel Angel Rozas Lopez 74 Rescue 02:22:02

2 Manuel Pastor Rodríguez 59 Club Natación Caballa 02:30:17

3 PABLO VALLEJO ÁLVAREZ 66 02:36:32

GEN MILITAR FEM

1 Sheyla García Salvador 65 Club Natación Master Torrijos 03:09:59

2 Carmen Cerezuela Bonet 63 03:20:35


